
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 20-0833 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:11/5/2020 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:11/10/2020 11/10/2020

Title: (ALL)  Authorize Execution of a Professional Services Agreement with Arcadis U.S., Inc. in the
Amount Not to Exceed $548,797.00 to Prepare Engineering, Performance and Contractual Standards
and Specifications to be Incorporated into a Request for Proposals for the Replacement of the
Existing Supervisory Control and Data Acquisition System (SCADA) for the Water Department

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 20-0833, 2. 60SCADA RFP SUPPORT - ARCADIS_56002_AO21(R2).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL11/10/2020 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

